
WORLD RECORD 2:54.29 UNITED STATES USA Stuttgart (GER) 22 AUG 1993

UNIVERSIADE RECORD 3:00.40 UNITED STATES USA Fukuoka (JPN) 3 SEP 1995

Rk Bib NUSF Lane
Reaction

Time Result

1
1144
1149
1152
1129

TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
WANG Wei-Hsu
YANG Lung-Hsiang
YU Chen-Yi
CHEN Chieh

7 0.174
48.1 (5)
46.6 (1)

46.18 (1)
46.37 (1)

1:34.80 ()
2:20.98 ()

3:07.35 Q

2
279
271
272
275

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
TESAR Jan
HODBOD Lukas
JURANEK Martin
MUELLER Vit

6 0.203
46.7 (1)
46.8 (2)

48.86 (5)
46.52 (3)

1:33.50 ()
2:22.36 ()

3:08.88 Q

3
49
38
53
52

AUS - AUSTRALIA
MOWEN Daniel Thomas P
BURNS Taylor
ROUBIN Harrison John
ROBINSON Tristan Marc

8 0.220
47.4 (2)
46.8 (2)

47.32 (2)
48.14 (5)

1:34.20 ()
2:21.52 ()

3:09.66 q SB

4
6
9
5
7

ALG - ALGERIA
ATHMANI Skander Djamil
BOUKMOUCHE Saber
ABDENOUZ Ramzi
BEKAR Mohamed Islem

2 0.156
47.8 (3)
47.7 (6)

47.95 (3)
46.39 (2)

1:35.50 ()
2:23.45 ()

3:09.84

5
1100
1102
1107
1103

THA - THAILAND
CHAMSRI Apisit
KHANOM Nattapong
PLEENARAM Jirayu
KONGKRAPHAN Nattapong

5 0.196
48.1 (4)
47.3 (4)

48.26 (4)
47.32 (4)

1:35.40 ()
2:23.66 ()

3:10.98

6
125
120
128
121

BRA - BRAZIL
DOS SANTOS Aliffer Junior
CEZARIO ABRAO Cleiton
LANGOWSKI TEREZAN Artur
DA PALMA JUNIOR Pedro Roberto

3 0.174
49.9 (6)
47.3 (4)

49.43 (6)
48.64 (6)

1:37.20 ()
2:26.63 ()

3:15.27

951
965
956
963

RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
HAMMAN Leroux
PRETORIUS Johanneslodewic
MAARTENS Joachim Hendrik
NENE Zakithi Busani

4 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions
Temperature:            27°C                                    Humidity:            89%                                    Conditions:            Cloudy

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time Rk Rank
SB Season Best

ATHLETICS
田田

MEN'S 4X400M RELAY
男男 公公公公4X400

ROUND 1 HEAT 2/3

TAIPEI STADIUM
臺臺田田臺

SUN 周周 

27 AUG 2017
21:28   
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